Spring 2015 Opelika Rec Soccer Schedule

8 & Under Boys

All Games & Practices W. James Samford Soccer Complex Field 5

Monday, April 6 Practice 6:45
Liverpool - Field A

West Ham- Field B

Chelsea- Field C

Man City- Field D

Tottenham — Field E

Arsenal - Field F

Tuesday, April 7" Games 5:45
Chelsea vs Arsenal — Field B
Liverpool vs Tottenham — Field D
Man City vs West Ham- Field F

Saturday, April 11* Games 11:00am

Monday, April 27% Practice 5:45

Tottenham vs Chelsea- Field B
Arsenal vs West Ham — Field D
Liverpool vs Man City — Field F

Monday, April 13" Practice 5:45
Liverpool - Field A

West Ham- Field B

Chelsea- Field C

Man City- Field D

Tottenham — Field E

Arsenal - Field F

Tuesday, April 14" Games 6:45
Chelsea vs West Ham — Field B
Tottenham vs Man City — Field D
Arsenal vs Liverpool- Field F

Monday, April 20" Practice 6:45
Liverpool - Field A

West Ham- Field B

Chelsea- Field C

Man City- Field D

Tottenham — Field E

Arsenal - Field F

Tuesday, April 21%* Games 5:45
Man City vs Chelsea — Field B
West Ham vs Liverpool — Field D
Tottenham vs Arsenal- Field F

Liverpool - Field A
West Ham- Field B
Chelsea- Field C
Man City- Field D
Tottenham — Field E
Arsenal - Field F

Tuesday, April 28" Games 6:45
Chelsea vs Liverpool — Field B
Man City vs Arsenal — Field D
Tottenham vs West Ham- Field F

Monday, May 4% Practice 6:45
6:45

Liverpool - Field A

West Ham- Field B

Chelsea- Field C

Man City- Field D

Tottenham — Field E

Arsenal - Field F

Tuesday, May 5" Games 5:45
Chelsea vs Arsenal — Field B
Liverpool vs Tottenham — Field D
Man City vs West Ham- Field F

Monday, May 11*" Games 6:45
Tottenham vs Chelsea - Field B
Arsenal vs West Ham - Field D
Liverpool vs Man City — Field F

Tuesday, May 12" Games 5:45
Chelsea vs West Ham — Field B
Tottenham vs Man City — Field D
Arsenal vs Liverpool - Field F
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No decisions
regarding
cancellations will be
made prior to 4pm
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Parents will be notified of

any cancellations via

recorded message from

334-705-2490
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PLAYERS SHOULD
BRING A PROPERLY
INFLATED BALL,
WATER & SHINGUARDS
TO FVFRY PRACTICF




